8.4.19:59
9.4.18:30
9.4. 19:30
9.4. 20:00
9.4.21:30
9.4.21:44
9.4.21:44
9.4.21:45
9.4.21:45
9.4.21:45
9.4.21:45
9.4.21:45
9.4.21:45
9.4.21:45
10.4. 20:30
10.4. 21:30
10.4. 21:45
12.4.19:30
12.4. 20:00
12.4. 20:59
12.4.21:29
12.4.21:45
13.4. 15:30
13.4. 15:30
13.4. 15:59
13.4. 15:59
13.4.16:00

Danish Superliga
Austrian Erste Division
Austrian Erste Division
German 3. Liga
Scottish 1st Division
English Conference
English Conference
English League One
English League One
English League Two
English League Two
Scottish 1st Division

English Conference North
English Conference South
German Regionalliga North
German Regionalliga Bayern

English League Two
Austrian Erste Division
Danish 1st Division
French Ligue 2
French Ligue 1
League of Ireland

German Regionalliga Nordos!
German Regionalliga Nordos

Italian Serie B
Italian Serie B
German 3. Liga

Aalborg

First Vienna
Lustenau FC
Stutt. Kickers
Dumbarton
Newport
Luton
Doncaster
Milton Keynes
Rotherham
Port Vale
Hamilton
Harrogate Town
Staines Town
Bremen (Am)
Bayern Munich Il
Rochdale
Kapfenberg
Hobro IK
Niort
Valenciennes
Dundalk

Germania Halberstad

ZFC Meuselwitz
Ternana
Juve Stabia

Borussia Dortmund Il

1.97
3.22
2.40
2.05
2.80
1.80
1.72
1.63
2.70
1.91
1.61
1.48
1.57
5.10
2.05
1.70
2.20
2.45
3.60
2.60
3.95
3.45
2.88
2.70
2.46
2.27
2.25

3.35
3.25
3.30
3.40
3.50
3.56
3.50
3.65
3.25
3.35
3.65
4.30
3.90
3.80
3.45
3.45
3.30
3.15
3.20
3.00
3.48
3.20
3.10
3.20
2.85
2.95
3.10

3.19
2.34
2.21
3.37
2.24
4.24
4.20
5.20
2.23
3.18
5.21
5.18
4.32
1.22
3.25
4.37
3.20
2.32
217
2.60
2.26
2.20
2.35
224
3.17
3.20
3.38

Silkeborg

SC Austria Lustenau
SV Horn

Borussia Dortmund Il
Raith Rovers
Braintree Town
Lincoln City

Carlisle

Swindon

Exeter

Aldershot

Airdrie

Gloucester City
Welling

TSV Havelse

TSV 1860 Rosenheim
Southend

SC Austria Lustenau
Viborg

Angers

St. Etienne

Derry City

Berlin AK 07
Zwickau

Reggina

Spezia

SV Darmstadt 98

A A AN 2N =2 NN-aA N2 AN 2 A A AN a2 AN a2 AN -

X X XX X 22X X XX X X X X X X XX XX XXX XXX

Draw
Pick

X X XX X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XXX XX XXX X

12
12
1X
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
1X
12
12
12
12
1X
12
12
12
12
12
X2
1X
X2
12
12
1X

1X
X2

1X
X2
1X
1X
1X
X2
X2
1X
1X
1X
X2
1X
1X
X2
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X

1X

1X

1X

1X

1X

1X

2KOP FIB BET WIL

1-0
0-0

0-1
1-2
1-0
3-0
0-2

4-1
1-1
5-0
1-0
22
0-2
2-3
ﬂ
2-1
0-1
0-0
0-0
1-3
0-1
3-2
1-0
2-1
1-0

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

1.00

rmrrCrrsSsSrrrCcrrCrsSrrrsSrrrrrrrrrrr3s=sr

P/L

2.30

-1.00

-2.00

6.00

-1.00

Kega.
100.00

102.30

101.30

99.30

105.30

104.30

EmiTuxia

%

0.0%
50.0%
66.7%
50.0%
40.0%
33.3%
28.6%
25.0%
22.2%
20.0%
27.3%
25.0%
23.1%
28.6%
26.7%
25.0%
23.5%
22.2%
21.1%
25.0%
28.6%
27.3%
26.1%
25.0%
24.0%
23.1%
22.2%



